Fee schedule

0-18 months Weekly fee Monthly fee
Full-time
5 days €230 €1000
4 days €192 €830
Additional day €60 N/A

Fee goes down after the child turn’s 18 months. This is done in the month after the birthday

month.
18 months + Weekly fee Monthly fee Weekly including Monthly including
Full-time sibling discount sibling discount
5 days €219 €950 €186 (-15%) €808 (-15%)
4 days €182 €790 €155 (-15%) €672 (-15%)
3 days €150 €650 €136 (-10%) €585 (-10%)
Additional day €60 N/A N/A N/A
12 months + Weekly fee Monthly fee Weekly fee including Monthly including
Part-time sibling discount sibling discount
5 days €145 €630 €131 (-10%) €567 (-10%)
4 days €125 €540 N/A N/A
3 days €106 €460 N/A N/A
Additional day €35
School | Full year Term Time | Full year Term Time | Weekly Monthly
Club weekly fee | weekly fee | Monthly Monthly including including
fee fee sibling sibling
discount discount
5 days €145 €124 €630 €471 Full Year €123 | Full Year €536
(-15%) (-15%)
Term Time Term Time
€111 (-10%) €424 (-10%)
4 days €127 €111 €550 €422 Full Year €108 | Full Year €468
(-15%) (-15%)
Term Time Term Time
€100 (-10%) €380 (-10%)
3 days €105 €92 €455 €350 Full Year €95 Full Year €410
(-10%) (-10%)
Term Time Term Time
€83 (-10%) €315 (-10%)
Bus €7 €7 €30 €30 N/A N/A
Additional full day €60 Additional school day €30

* Places are allocated on a deposit paid first basis.

*Full-time is over 5 hours per day. Part-time is 5 hours or less per day.

* Additional days can’t be guaranteed and can only be facilitated by prior arrangement with the

Manager.




*We offer sibling discounts. Discounts are offered on the oldest child.

It is 15% for children attending 5 or 4 full days and 10% on children attending 3 full days.
It is 10% for children attending 5 days part-time.

Itis 15 % for School club Full-time 5 or 4 days 10 % for 3 days Full-time school club.

Itis 10% off Term Time school club 5, 4 or 3 days.

*Our Full-time afterschool fees do not increase over Summer or mid-terms.

* Our Term-time Afterschool only attend for 38 weeks of the year and do not attend during Summer
or mid-terms.

*We do run Government schemes such as ECCE and NCS.

*Fees are payable for the entire year and are not discounted for holidays, sickness, or other periods
of absence.

*Half the fee is required to hold your space If taking your child out for a full calendar month ( not
middle of one month to the middle of another month, needs to be all of a month)



